
   
 

   
 

USA BOARD NAME & CAMPUS ADDRESS PHONE & EMAIL 

President: 
 

Leslie Marsland 
University Staff Association 
108 Hampshire House 
   

545-4862 
lmarsland@umass.edu 

 

Vice-President: 
 

Mary Malinowski 
Information Technology 
400 Venture Way 
 

 

545-3090 
mary.malinowski@umass.edu 
 

 

Recording Secretary: 
 

   Dora Ramos 
   Athletics -207 Boyden 
 

 545-4971 
 dora@admin.umass.edu 
 

Grievance Officer: 
 

Linda Fish 
Information Processing 
DuBois Library 
   

577-0482 
lfish@library.umass.edu 

 

Treasurer: 
   

Donna Vanasse 
Social Thought & Political Econ 
303 Machmer 
 

 

545-0043 
dvanasse@umass.edu 

    

Chief Steward: 
 

  Sheila Gilmour 
  University Staff Association 
  110 Hampshire House 
 

   577-0830 
  sgilmour@umass.edu 

Membership Secretary: 
 

Sue Randall 
Psychology & Brain Sciences 
441 Tobin 
 

 

  545-5954 
  srandall@psych.umass.edu 

Classification Specialist: 
 

  Christine Langlois 
  Mech & Industrial Engineering 
  Engineering Laboratory 
 

   545-2505 
   langlois@ecs.umass.edu 
 

Communications & PR 
Coordinator: 

  Jackie Bishop 
  University Staff Association 
  110 Hampshire House 
 

   545-0165 
   usa@external.umass.edu 

Political Action & Social 
Justice  
Coordinator: 
 

Kai Strickland 
Microbiology 
324 Morrill Science Center  

 

545-1358 
kstrickland@microbio.umass.edu 

 

Health & Safety Coordinator: 
 

Casey Krone 
201 Honors College 
   

577-0729 
  ckrone@honors.umass.edu 
 

Coordinator of Special 
Projects: 
 

Tricia Gibney 
301 Honors College 

 

  545-1981 
  pgibney@umass.edu 
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